Page 1/2

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evie White - (1367145) - Workington SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:22.87 426 H 21/01/23  Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2023 Workington Workington 2
1:23.91 410 H 24/09/22 Workington 13th Presidents Gala Workington Workington 3
1:25.55 387 H 23/03/24 Carnforth LAST-GASP for Regionals 2024 Lancaster Workington 3
1:25.57 387 H 15/07/23 Cumbria Festival of Aquatics 2023 Carlisle Workington 3
1:25.58 386 H 10/06/23 26th Copeland Graded Gala 2023 Copeland Workington 3
1:25.76 384 H 13/11/22  Workington SC Club Championships 2022 Workington Workington 4
1:26.01 381 H 14/05/22  Copeland ASC 25th Graded Gala Copeland Workington 3
1:26.12 379 H 23/09/23  Workington 14th Presidents Gala 2023 Workington Workington 3
1:26.57 373 H 22/01/22 2022 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups Workington Workington 2
1:26.67 372 H 06/03/22 Ulverston ASC Spring Swim Fest 2022 Kendal Workington 3
1:27.21 365 H 29/06/21 Workington Workington Workington 0
1:27.36 363 H 20/01/24 Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2024 Workington Workington 2
1:28.09 354 H 25/09/21 12th Presidents Gala Workington Workington 3
1:28.69 347 H 04/12/21 Cumbria Winter Meet 2021 Kendal Workington 3
1:30.67 325 H 25/01/20 2020 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups Workington Workington 2
1:31.84 313 H 08/03/20 Ulverston Spring Swim Fest 2020 Kendal LC Workington 3
1:34.80 284 H 08/06/19 24th Copeland Graded Gala Whitehaven Workington 3
1:35.20 281 H 21/09/19 Workington ASC 10th Presidents Open Meet Cumbria Workington 3
1:35.28 280 H 23/1119 Allerdale Club Championships 2019 Workington Workington 3
1:36.23 272 H 06/10/19  Carlisle Aquatics October Swimfest Carlisle Workington 3
1:38.09 256 H 13/01/19 2019 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups Workington Workington 2
1:39.51 246 H 06/10/18 Carlisle Aquatics October Swimfest Carlisle Workington 3
1:40.45 239 H 01/12/18 2018 Cumbria Winter Meet Whitehaven Workington 3
1:40.57 238 H 15/12/18 Workington & Cockermouth Allerdale Club Champs Workington Workington 3
1:43.30 219 H 23/09/18 Workington ASC 9th Presidents Open Meet Workington Workington 3
1:47.66 194 H 09/06/18  23rd Copeland Graded Gala Whitehaven Workington 3

4.04 I 470 A7IIN4 40 ANAO Aiiabsicn Mainbe. Alcaicabian 0 Ama Mun.onn Aatiaia LV VPRWPENN

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.01./9
1:58.35
1:58.93

2:01.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:25.55
1:27.36
1:26.12
1:25.57
1:25.58
1:22.87
1:25.76
1:23.91
1:26.01
1:26.67
1:26.57
1:28.69
1:28.09
1:27.21
1:31.84
1:30.67
1:35.28
1:36.23
1:35.20
1:34.80
1:38.09
1:40.57
1:40.45
1:39.51
1:43.30
1:47.66
1:51.79
1:58.35
1:58.93
2:01.41

Copyright 2024

146
144
135

WA Pts

387
363
379
387
386
426
384
410
381
372
373
347
354
365
313

280
272
281

256
238
239
246
219
194
173
146
144

135

I I T

Round

r r r r r r r rr r r r r r* r I r I I I I I I T T T I I T I T

zrvirio
02/12/17
26/11/17
10/06/17

Date

23/03/24
20/01/24
23/09/23
15/07/23
10/06/23
21/01/23
13/11/22
24/09/22
14/05/22
06/03/22
22/01/22
04/12/21
25/09/21
29/06/21
08/03/20
25/01/20
23/11119
06/10/19
21/09/19
08/06/19
13/01/19
15/12/18
01/12/18
06/10/18
23/09/18
09/06/18
27/01/18
02/12/117
26/11/17
10/06/17

U 10 wUnoriar Loulily Ulidiipiurisiiips & Aye aivups
2017 Cumbria Winter Meet
Allerdale Gala 2017

Copeland ASC 2017 Graded Gala

Meet

Carnforth LAST-GASP for Regionals 2024

Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2024
Workington 14th Presidents Gala 2023

Cumbria Festival of Aquatics 2023

26th Copeland Graded Gala 2023

Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2023
Workington SC Club Championships 2022

Workington 13th Presidents Gala

Copeland ASC 25th Graded Gala

Ulverston ASC Spring Swim Fest 2022

2022 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups
Cumbria Winter Meet 2021

12th Presidents Gala

Workington

Ulverston Spring Swim Fest 2020

2020 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups
Allerdale Club Championships 2019

Carlisle Aquatics October Swimfest

Workington ASC 10th Presidents Open Meet

24th Copeland Graded Gala

2019 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups
Workington & Cockermouth Allerdale Club Champs
2018 Cumbria Winter Meet

Carlisle Aquatics October Swimfest

Workington ASC 9th Presidents Open Meet

23rd Copeland Graded Gala

2018 Cumbrian County Championships & Age Groups
2017 Cumbria Winter Meet

Allerdale Gala 2017

Copeland ASC 2017 Graded Gala

wdlnsie
Workington
Workington

Whitehaven

Venue

Lancaster
Workington
Workington
Carlisle
Copeland
Workington
Workington
Workington
Copeland
Kendal
Workington
Kendal
Workington
Workington
Kendal LC
Workington
Workington
Carlisle
Cumbria
Whitehaven
Workington
Workington
Whitehaven
Carlisle
Workington
Whitehaven
Carlisle
Workington
Workington

Whitehaven

PagsZ/Z

VVUIKITIYLOTT

Workington 3
Workington 3
Workington 3

Club Swam Under Level

Workington 3
Workington 2
Workington 3
Workington 3
Workington 3
Workington 2
Workington 4
Workington 3
Workington 3
Workington 3
Workington 2
Workington 3
Workington 3
Workington 0
Workington 3
Workington 2
Workington 3
Workington 3
Workington 3
Workington 3
Workington 2
Workington 3
Workington 3
Workington 3
Workington 3
Workington 3
Workington 2
Workington 3
Workington 3
Workington 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



