Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evie White - (1367145) - Workington SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:22.87	426	Н	21/01/23	Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2023	Workington	Workington	2
1:23.91	410	Н	24/09/22	Workington 13th Presidents Gala	Workington	Workington	3
1:25.55	387	Н	23/03/24	Carnforth LAST-GASP for Regionals 2024	Lancaster	Workington	3
1:25.57	387	Н	15/07/23	Cumbria Festival of Aquatics 2023	Carlisle	Workington	3
1:25.58	386	Н	10/06/23	26th Copeland Graded Gala 2023	Copeland	Workington	3
1:25.76	384	Н	13/11/22	Workington SC Club Championships 2022	Workington	Workington	4
1:26.01	381	Н	14/05/22	Copeland ASC 25th Graded Gala	Copeland	Workington	3
1:26.12	379	Н	23/09/23	Workington 14th Presidents Gala 2023	Workington	Workington	3
1:26.57	373	Н	22/01/22	2022 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups	Workington	Workington	2
1:26.67	372	Н	06/03/22	Ulverston ASC Spring Swim Fest 2022	Kendal	Workington	3
1:27.21	365	Н	29/06/21	Workington	Workington	Workington	0
1:27.36	363	Н	20/01/24	Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2024	Workington	Workington	2
1:28.09	354	Н	25/09/21	12th Presidents Gala	Workington	Workington	3
1:28.69	347	Н	04/12/21	Cumbria Winter Meet 2021	Kendal	Workington	3
1:30.67	325	Н	25/01/20	2020 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups	Workington	Workington	2
1:31.84	313	Н	08/03/20	Ulverston Spring Swim Fest 2020	Kendal LC	Workington	3
1:34.80	284	Н	08/06/19	24th Copeland Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Workington	3
1:35.20	281	Н	21/09/19	Workington ASC 10th Presidents Open Meet	Cumbria	Workington	3
1:35.28	280	Н	23/11/19	Allerdale Club Championships 2019	Workington	Workington	3
1:36.23	272	Н	06/10/19	Carlisle Aquatics October Swimfest	Carlisle	Workington	3
1:38.09	256	Н	13/01/19	2019 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups	Workington	Workington	2
1:39.51	246	Н	06/10/18	Carlisle Aquatics October Swimfest	Carlisle	Workington	3
1:40.45	239	Н	01/12/18	2018 Cumbria Winter Meet	Whitehaven	Workington	3
1:40.57	238	Н	15/12/18	Workington & Cockermouth Allerdale Club Champs	Workington	Workington	3
1:43.30	219	Н	23/09/18	Workington ASC 9th Presidents Open Meet	Workington	Workington	3
1:47.66	194	Н	09/06/18	23rd Copeland Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Workington	3
1.E1 70	170	Ц	07/01/10	2010 Cumbrian County Championships & Ass Croups	Carliala	Markington	0

1.31./9	173	п	21/UI/IO	2016 Gumbhan Gounty Ghampionships & Age Groups	Ganisie	vvorkington	Page 2 / 2
1:58.35	146	Н	02/12/17	2017 Cumbria Winter Meet	Workington	Workington	3
1:58.93	144	Н	26/11/17	Allerdale Gala 2017	Workington	Workington	3
2:01.41	135	Н	10/06/17	Copeland ASC 2017 Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Workington	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:25.55	387	Н	23/03/24	Carnforth LAST-GASP for Regionals 2024	Lancaster	Workington	3
1:27.36	363	Н	20/01/24	Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2024	Workington	Workington	2
1:26.12	379	Н	23/09/23	Workington 14th Presidents Gala 2023	Workington	Workington	3
1:25.57	387	Н	15/07/23	Cumbria Festival of Aquatics 2023	Carlisle	Workington	3
1:25.58	386	Н	10/06/23	26th Copeland Graded Gala 2023	Copeland	Workington	3
1:22.87	426	Н	21/01/23	Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2023	Workington	Workington	2
1:25.76	384	Н	13/11/22	Workington SC Club Championships 2022	Workington	Workington	4
1:23.91	410	Н	24/09/22	Workington 13th Presidents Gala	Workington	Workington	3
1:26.01	381	Н	14/05/22	Copeland ASC 25th Graded Gala	Copeland	Workington	3
1:26.67	372	Н	06/03/22	Ulverston ASC Spring Swim Fest 2022	Kendal	Workington	3
1:26.57	373	Н	22/01/22	2022 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups	Workington	Workington	2
1:28.69	347	Н	04/12/21	Cumbria Winter Meet 2021	Kendal	Workington	3
1:28.09	354	Н	25/09/21	12th Presidents Gala	Workington	Workington	3
1:27.21	365	Н	29/06/21	Workington	Workington	Workington	0
1:31.84	313	Н	08/03/20	Ulverston Spring Swim Fest 2020	Kendal LC	Workington	3
1:30.67	325	Н	25/01/20	2020 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups	Workington	Workington	2
1:35.28	280	Н	23/11/19	Allerdale Club Championships 2019	Workington	Workington	3
1:36.23	272	Н	06/10/19	Carlisle Aquatics October Swimfest	Carlisle	Workington	3
1:35.20	281	Н	21/09/19	Workington ASC 10th Presidents Open Meet	Cumbria	Workington	3
1:34.80	284	Н	08/06/19	24th Copeland Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Workington	3
1:38.09	256	Н	13/01/19	2019 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups	Workington	Workington	2
1:40.57	238	Н	15/12/18	Workington & Cockermouth Allerdale Club Champs	Workington	Workington	3
1:40.45	239	Н	01/12/18	2018 Cumbria Winter Meet	Whitehaven	Workington	3
1:39.51	246	Н	06/10/18	Carlisle Aquatics October Swimfest	Carlisle	Workington	3
1:43.30	219	Н	23/09/18	Workington ASC 9th Presidents Open Meet	Workington	Workington	3
1:47.66	194	Н	09/06/18	23rd Copeland Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Workington	3
1:51.79	173	Н	27/01/18	2018 Cumbrian County Championships & Age Groups	Carlisle	Workington	2
1:58.35	146	Н	02/12/17	2017 Cumbria Winter Meet	Workington	Workington	3
1:58.93	144	Н	26/11/17	Allerdale Gala 2017	Workington	Workington	3
2:01.41	135	Н	10/06/17	Copeland ASC 2017 Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Workington	3